
E DIV: LOTS 3 & 4 BLOCK 5 THOMAS
& THE W 29.70 FT OF BRADLEY STRE

MULLINS LAFARIOUS T/MULLINS THAYLA D
911 NE CHERRY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12890-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/16/2016 DF 0.29 9,360 0 0 9,360

STANDARD
1

162,589
16,109
9,360

188,058
70,695

117,363
HX HB 50,722

66,641
188,058

0

188,058

1258/1170 7/22/2013 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAFARIOUS T & THAYLA 

LAFARIOUS T & THAYL

1210/1374 2/28/2011 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY D ANDERSON

LAFARIOUS T & THAYL

2026
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2011HX Base Yr

911 NE CHERRY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Common Wall 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,117 84.6806 94.84 295,616 1957 1957 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2648

BAS 352 100 352 18,361

BAS 400 100 400 20,865

BAS 1,896 100 1,896 98,899

FOP 68 30 20 1,043

UDU 364 55 200 10,432

UDU 364 55 200 10,432

UOP 56 20 11 574

UOP 188 20 38 1,982

3,688 3,117 162,589

BAS= W32 N18 BAS= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W28 S38 E6 BAS= S16 E22
N16 W22$ E22 S6 FOP= S4 E17 N4 W17$ E32 N26$PTR=N50 UDU= W14
S8 UOP= W6 S22 E20 N4 W14 N18$ S18 E14 N26$ S50$ PTR=E50 UDU=
W14 S26 UOP= S4 E14 N4 W14$ E14 N26$ W50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 1965 1965 3 40 11,469

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

16,109

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 12,480.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,360


